ESELED
 2017 General Catalog
The following catalog shows
informations about ESELED
products to designers and
technical specialists
ESELED
Spain ( + 3 4 )  9 8 1  3 0  72  3 3

■ Class II.
■ Samsung LED.
■ Quick conector.
■ Power factor > 0,98.
■ Voltage range: 180 - 265 VAC.
■ Standard colour temperature 4000K.
■ Under request between 3000 & 6000K.
■ External driver.
■ Aluminum heatsink.
■ Opal finishing.
■ Interchangeable rings.
■ Adaptable to any cut measure.
■ Lacquered ring white or silver.
Model Light Aperture Diameter Power Luminous flux Eficiency
º mm W Lm Lm/W
DOWNLIGHT18D190 140 190 18 2.160 120
DOWNLIGHT18D230 140 230 18 2.160 120
DOWNLIGHT18D285 140 285 18 2.160 120
DOWNLIGHT30D190 140 190 30 3.600 120
DOWNLIGHT30D230 140 230 30 3.600 120
DOWNLIGHT30D285 140 285 30 3.600
DOWNLIGHT 18
30
190
230